
March 2024

See our online calendar at WacoLibrary.org for full program details
All Waco Library locations will open at noon on March 1 and be closed all day March 30 & 31

Free Tax Prep! 10:30 AM - 2:30 PM
March 11, 18 & 25 and April 8 at Central Library

ECLIPSE VIEWING GLASSES AVAILABLE - FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED -
TO ATTENDEES OF PROGRAMS WITH THE + SYMBOL
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Monday, March 11 at noon
Researching Female Ancestors in Military Records
-
Saturday, March 16 from 9:30 AM - 5 PM
Spring Workshop - Tracing Patriots register now

Monday, March 25 at 6 PM
Solving Crime with DNA
-
Wednesday, March 27 at 10:30 AM
Genealogy Center Orientation

@West Waco Library & Genealogy Center

*registration required

Friday, March 1 from 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM After Hours Mini Golf+ @ Central Library

Thursday, March 7 from 1 PM - 6 PM Destination Outer Space+ @ South Waco Library

Friday, March 8 from 10 AM - 6 PM Destination Outer Space+ @ South Waco Library

Tuesday, March 12 at 8 PM Star Party with Central TX Astronomical Society+ @ South Waco LibraryA
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Mondays, March 11, 18 & 25 from 4 PM to 5 PM Play with Waco PD @ East Waco Library

Thursday, March 21 at 3:30 PM YMCA Teen Craft: Bunny Flower Pots @ East Waco Library

Friday, March 22 at 4:30 PM From Solo to Spock: Sci-Fi Movie Trivia+ @ South Waco Library

Wednesday, March 27 at 4:30 PM Beginner's Robot Coding+ @ East Waco Library
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Saturday, March 9 at 10 AM or 2 PM Crafty Adults: Galaxy Pendant+ @ West Waco Library*

Saturday, March 9 at 10:30 AM Urban Homesteading 101: Beekeeping @ South Waco Library

Monday, March 18 at 7 PM Citizen Science+ @ West Waco Library

Saturday, March 23 from 10 AM - Noon Board Game Bonanza+ @ West Waco Library

Saturday, March 23 at 10:30 AM Eclipses in History and Culture+ @ Central Library
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Saturday, March 16 at 2 PM Yoga & Yogurt+ @ West Waco Library
Wednesday, March 20 at 4:30 PM Lego Mania @ South Waco Library

Kids Minecraft & Roblox Club* @ West Waco Library
Mondays at 6:30 PM and Saturday, March 23 at 10:30 AM

*registration required

Friday, March 22 at 3:30 PM Kids Book Club: Chronicles of Narnia @ Central Library
Saturday, March 23 at 2:30 PM Problem Solvers Guild: Space Explorers+ @ Central Library

Wednesday, March 27 at 10:30 AM The Easter Bunny Visits Preschool Storytime! @ West Waco Library
Thursday, March 28 at 4:30 PM Let's Draw: An Alien! @ South Waco Library

ONLY

LIBRARY ON THE GO!

STORYTIMES

WEEK OF MARCH

4 - 7

Friday, March 8 from 10:30 - 11:30 AM Homeschool Hangout @ Central Library
Wednesday, March 13 at 4:30 PM Outdoor Adventure Club: Astronaut for a Day!+ @ South Waco Library

Saturday, March 2 at 3 PM Pokémon Trainer Academy: Moves & Z-Moves+ @ East Waco Library
Tuesday, March 5 at 4 PM Family Behind-the-Scenes Library Tour @ West Waco Library


